
Men Singles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Player name
Rodriguez Francisco, ESP 214 234 233 234 235 267 14171
Anze Grabrijan, SLO 237 177 191 236 257 199 12972
Rossi Federico, ITA 222 182 199 234 202 213 12523
Adam Shrubb, GIB 163 222 185 240 196 208 12144
Parasakis Stavros, GRE 180 204 244 216 174 178 11965
Spiteri Mark, MLT 189 235 206 191 177 193 11916
Miše Mrkonjić, CRO 169 225 199 206 160 228 11877
Graham Coles, GIB 201 220 157 246 162 195 11818
Vedran Vedriš, CRO 164 227 201 169 194 213 11689
Anastasi Maurizio, MLT 138 174 169 199 244 237 116110
Josko Hlede, SLO 182 176 214 175 194 217 115811
Daniele Bronzetii, SMR 217 190 207 195 167 181 115712
Radi Tommaso, ITA 166 184 225 173 206 193 114713
Stathatos Ioannis, GRE 200 193 214 161 193 176 113714
Izhak Dekel, ISR 190 182 193 191 178 193 112715
Habib Dogan, TUR 200 222 162 138 199 202 112316
Mattia Colonna, SMR 188 186 181 190 148 225 111817
Shay Fefer, ISR 222 226 164 182 127 192 111318
Kyriakou Iraklis, CYP 193 178 194 164 182 189 110019
Gregoriou Grigoris, CYP 137 210 206 162 159 183 105720
Emre Yusufi, TUR 181 201 178 128 168 180 103621
Ballesteros Jesus, ESP 175 137 168 169 191 158 99822
Meziou Khaled, TUN 171 124 167 172 159 171 96423
Mohamed Ali Chammam, TUN 142 140 203 143 163 121 91224
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Women Singles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Player name
Ivana Krajačić, CRO 189 202 215 201 221 227 12551
Adile Sevgi Michajlow, TUR 186 191 178 247 194 213 12092
Gulhan Aksular, TUR 200 160 233 166 203 195 11573
Abela Sue, MLT 214 189 177 213 191 172 11564
Deligianni Nafsika, GRE 177 175 201 167 205 223 11485
Sara Mizrahi, ISR 167 186 183 192 175 234 11376
Carannante Tiziana, MLT 189 193 204 148 151 248 11337
Dimartino Giada, ITA 195 176 186 162 171 230 11208
Kastori Myria, CYP 201 184 170 179 226 160 11209
Janja Kovacic, SLO 152 136 179 210 245 186 110810
Mendicoa Keyla, ESP 162 155 208 203 191 183 110211
Schiza Niki, CYP 172 204 153 174 180 203 108612
Rovithaki Anastassia, GRE 191 217 123 174 205 166 107613
Balzano Annalisa, ITA 156 169 184 219 150 194 107214
Slavica Barić, CRO 159 189 134 179 166 192 101915
Aline Barthelemy, SMR 187 148 189 166 158 171 101916
Morena Barbieri, SMR 171 146 172 173 189 150 100117
Esteban Virginia, ESP 157 176 192 127 180 157 98918
Lynne Fishler, ISR 201 154 144 188 166 125 97819
Sonia Anagui, TUN 154 168 141 161 172 147 94320
Meziou Hela, TUN 138 124 156 180 167 159 92421
Mihela Krizma, SLO 167 190 110 133 138 170 90822
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Men Doubles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Greece 11
Stathatos Ioannis 202 233 193 182 232 231 1273
Parasakis Stavros 230 216 204 237 249 227 1363

432 449 397 419 481 458 2636
Italy 12
Rossi Federico 234 196 234 181 177 187 1209
Radi Tommaso 202 192 223 181 182 188 1168

436 388 457 362 359 375 2377
Malta 13
Spiteri Mark 213 184 202 202 201 232 1234
Anastasi Maurizio 164 200 178 194 202 176 1114

377 384 380 396 403 408 2348
Croatia 14
Vedran Vedriš 172 169 192 171 200 190 1094
Miše Mrkonjić 219 196 209 213 174 211 1222

391 365 401 384 374 401 2316
Slovenia 15
Anze Grabrijan 214 179 234 157 202 199 1185
Josko Hlede 204 177 217 143 176 202 1119

418 356 451 300 378 401 2304
Cyprus 16
Gregoriou Grigoris 189 178 216 160 226 126 1095
Kyriakou Iraklis 200 178 206 266 190 166 1206

389 356 422 426 416 292 2301
Spain 17
Rodriguez Francisco 226 202 193 216 175 209 1221
Ballesteros Jesus 201 162 193 188 144 160 1048

427 364 386 404 319 369 2269
Gibraltar 18
Graham Coles 170 174 150 186 193 213 1086
Adam Shrubb 167 205 192 190 234 191 1179

337 379 342 376 427 404 2265
San Marino 19
Daniele Bronzetii 175 191 224 188 174 196 1148
Mattia Colonna 174 146 165 208 208 163 1064

349 337 389 396 382 359 2212
Turkey 110
Emre Yusufi 165 200 137 150 222 170 1044
Habib Dogan 197 191 194 213 196 163 1154

362 391 331 363 418 333 2198
Israel 111
Izhak Dekel 128 214 167 192 176 183 1060
Shay Fefer 152 168 200 157 178 151 1006

280 382 367 349 354 334 2066
Tunisia 112
Meziou Khaled 159 197 157 150 206 168 1037
Mohamed Ali Chammam 142 148 158 151 131 179 909

301 345 315 301 337 347 1946
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Women Doubles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Italy 21
Balzano Annalisa 209 186 215 218 164 202 1194
Dimartino Giada 179 224 211 202 210 204 1230

388 410 426 420 374 406 2424
Israel 22
Sara Mizrahi 231 200 205 205 202 201 1244
Lynne Fishler 173 246 156 207 174 187 1143

404 446 361 412 376 388 2387
Turkey 23
Gulhan Aksular 146 242 224 212 198 225 1247
Adile Sevgi Michajlow 150 157 181 215 233 180 1116

296 399 405 427 431 405 2363
Slovenia 24
Mihela Krizma 217 154 211 200 232 177 1191
Janja Kovacic 181 201 158 207 209 200 1156

398 355 369 407 441 377 2347
Croatia 25
Ivana Krajačić 187 179 188 214 217 184 1169
Slavica Barić 191 179 183 212 198 197 1160

378 358 371 426 415 381 2329
Malta 26
Carannante Tiziana 177 202 185 211 163 164 1102
Abela Sue 222 171 187 205 178 235 1198

399 373 372 416 341 399 2300
Greece 27
Deligianni Nafsika 161 183 206 180 192 186 1108
Rovithaki Anastassia 259 167 183 191 161 205 1166

420 350 389 371 353 391 2274
Cyprus 28
Schiza Niki 158 183 171 175 192 233 1112
Kastori Myria 211 171 204 227 160 177 1150

369 354 375 402 352 410 2262
Spain 29
Esteban Virginia 198 162 172 186 170 146 1034
Mendicoa Keyla 194 197 213 160 205 211 1180

392 359 385 346 375 357 2214
San Marino 210
Morena Barbieri 144 166 188 139 195 167 999
Aline Barthelemy 196 188 179 188 167 159 1077

340 354 367 327 362 326 2076
Tunisia 211
Sonia Anagui 155 157 139 168 204 167 990
Meziou Hela 102 156 149 162 154 151 874

257 313 288 330 358 318 1864
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Mix doubles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Turkey 21
Habib Dogan 167 257 211 246 154 206 1241
Adile Sevgi Michajlow 231 207 181 181 191 184 1175

398 464 392 427 345 390 2416
Italy 12
Radi Tommaso 178 236 272 180 203 205 1274
Balzano Annalisa 183 196 182 214 191 150 1116

361 432 454 394 394 355 2390
Slovenia 23
Janja Kovacic 169 153 199 167 189 215 1092
Anze Grabrijan 269 198 214 225 176 201 1283

438 351 413 392 365 416 2375
Israel 24
Izhak Dekel 206 183 212 186 200 202 1189
Sara Mizrahi 234 238 155 168 206 171 1172

440 421 367 354 406 373 2361
Italy 25
Rossi Federico 150 158 198 190 233 189 1118
Dimartino Giada 197 257 210 163 196 199 1222

347 415 408 353 429 388 2340
Greece 16
Rovithaki Anastassia 176 169 206 214 203 167 1135
Stathatos Ioannis 224 180 187 191 223 186 1191

400 349 393 405 426 353 2326
Malta 27
Anastasi Maurizio 165 214 145 203 219 169 1115
Abela Sue 200 224 228 211 181 165 1209

365 438 373 414 400 334 2324
Greece 28
Deligianni Nafsika 190 211 196 177 180 176 1130
Parasakis Stavros 200 207 212 164 168 204 1155

390 418 408 341 348 380 2285
Slovenia 19
Josko Hlede 192 199 214 246 206 185 1242
Mihela Krizma 192 136 160 179 203 163 1033

384 335 374 425 409 348 2275
Spain 110
Ballesteros Jesus 205 225 201 182 187 204 1204
Esteban Virginia 172 168 145 195 179 183 1042

377 393 346 377 366 387 2246
Cyprus 211
Kastori Myria 187 208 178 196 172 200 1141
Kyriakou Iraklis 188 183 172 197 160 186 1086

375 391 350 393 332 386 2227
Croatia 112
Slavica Barić 181 187 179 166 214 134 1061
Vedran Vedriš 186 175 167 200 202 232 1162

367 362 346 366 416 366 2223
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Mix doubles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Croatia 213
Ivana Krajačić 169 158 216 202 118 157 1020
Miše Mrkonjić 174 219 190 181 192 203 1159

343 377 406 383 310 360 2179
Spain 214
Mendicoa Keyla 173 172 190 193 147 150 1025
Rodriguez Francisco 175 186 172 219 212 188 1152

348 358 362 412 359 338 2177
Malta 115
Spiteri Mark 200 136 156 179 224 169 1064
Carannante Tiziana 188 189 202 206 157 146 1088

388 325 358 385 381 315 2152
Cyprus 116
Gregoriou Grigoris 178 168 173 194 190 188 1091
Schiza Niki 175 158 174 183 154 182 1026

353 326 347 377 344 370 2117
Turkey 117
Gulhan Aksular 160 145 177 166 173 177 998
Emre Yusufi 213 131 161 213 199 185 1102

373 276 338 379 372 362 2100
Israel 118
Shay Fefer 184 188 201 159 153 162 1047
Lynne Fishler 133 221 179 184 175 149 1041

317 409 380 343 328 311 2088
San Marino 119
Morena Barbieri 157 185 152 184 160 184 1022
Daniele Bronzetii 195 148 167 205 176 149 1040

352 333 319 389 336 333 2062
San Marino 220
Mattia Colonna 155 170 211 180 159 171 1046
Aline Barthelemy 155 191 175 155 128 162 966

310 361 386 335 287 333 2012
Tunisia 121
Meziou Khaled 173 181 188 209 147 172 1070
Meziou Hela 127 129 158 168 187 145 914

300 310 346 377 334 317 1984
Tunisia 222
Sonia Anagui 120 133 150 131 154 172 860
Mohamed Ali Chammam 133 167 146 134 156 202 938

253 300 296 265 310 374 1798
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Mix doubles

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Combined players
Adam Shrubb, GIB 159 189 189 185 174 203 10991
Graham Coles, GIB 193 151 158 201 169 186 10582
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Team

Team

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Malta1
Spiteri Mark 213 185 161 300 219 225 1303
Anastasi Maurizio 217 193 177 233 223 204 1247
Abela Sue 190 170 225 232 192 202 1211
Carannante Tiziana 162 149 171 199 173 219 1073

782 697 734 964 807 850 4834
Greece2
Stathatos Ioannis 202 215 194 219 200 231 1261
Deligianni Nafsika 241 189 212 220 216 155 1233
Parasakis Stavros 161 234 196 143 197 215 1146
Rovithaki Anastassia 161 217 197 173 178 189 1115

765 855 799 755 791 790 4755
Slovenia3
Josko Hlede 204 239 219 205 180 269 1316
Anze Grabrijan 189 235 202 183 235 210 1254
Mihela Krizma 175 206 153 201 196 172 1103
Janja Kovacic 170 150 195 174 156 218 1063

738 830 769 763 767 869 4736
Spain4
Rodriguez Francisco 178 198 194 217 244 201 1232
Ballesteros Jesus 126 201 209 195 246 180 1157
Mendicoa Keyla 191 203 227 181 162 182 1146
Esteban Virginia 186 206 174 191 193 193 1143

681 808 804 784 845 756 4678
Turkey5
Adile Sevgi Michajlow 215 211 224 155 147 214 1166
Habib Dogan 211 213 182 184 168 201 1159
Gulhan Aksular 174 201 217 225 161 174 1152
Emre Yusufi 179 170 195 174 210 154 1082

779 795 818 738 686 743 4559
Italy6
Rossi Federico 165 199 177 214 194 205 1154
Balzano Annalisa 155 193 169 235 224 144 1120
Dimartino Giada 176 160 180 231 173 189 1109
Radi Tommaso 203 166 202 149 179 204 1103

699 718 728 829 770 742 4486
Israel7
Izhak Dekel 166 221 225 182 170 170 1134
Sara Mizrahi 171 170 144 199 202 220 1106
Shay Fefer 158 170 189 191 221 173 1102
Lynne Fishler 190 172 161 136 209 205 1073

685 733 719 708 802 768 4415
Croatia8
Miše Mrkonjić 197 158 213 192 194 207 1161
Ivana Krajačić 175 190 158 205 193 187 1108
Vedran Vedriš 171 163 176 206 157 212 1085
Slavica Barić 125 189 161 136 195 234 1040

668 700 708 739 739 840 4394
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Team

Team

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Cyprus9
Kyriakou Iraklis 224 151 221 219 209 155 1179
Gregoriou Grigoris 213 176 176 211 200 189 1165
Kastori Myria 166 176 187 173 157 190 1049
Schiza Niki 156 141 153 175 157 183 965

759 644 737 778 723 717 4358
San Marino10
Daniele Bronzetii 184 170 180 217 191 193 1135
Mattia Colonna 192 212 166 136 169 151 1026
Morena Barbieri 121 170 199 188 161 139 978
Aline Barthelemy 186 147 168 127 132 172 932

683 699 713 668 653 655 4071
Tunisia11
Mohamed Ali Chammam 186 120 199 188 175 210 1078
Meziou Khaled 159 144 147 178 213 158 999
Sonia Anagui 136 147 150 141 123 192 889
Meziou Hela 134 134 118 146 166 170 868

615 545 614 653 677 730 3834

Combined players
Graham Coles, GIB 193 169 199 173 169 205 11081
Adam Shrubb, GIB 157 166 189 173 196 191 10722
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TotalPos Name

Men All Events

Country

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Singles Doubles Doubles
 Mixed

Team

Rodriguez Francisco 1221 1152 1232 50221 Spain 1417

Anze Grabrijan 1185 1283 1254 50192 Slovenia 1297

Stathatos Ioannis 1273 1191 1261 48623 Greece 1137

Parasakis Stavros 1363 1155 1146 48604 Greece 1196

Josko Hlede 1119 1242 1316 48355 Slovenia 1158

Spiteri Mark 1234 1064 1303 47926 Malta 1191

Rossi Federico 1209 1118 1154 47337 Italy 1252

Miše Mrkonjić 1222 1159 1161 47298 Croatia 1187

Radi Tommaso 1168 1274 1103 46929 Italy 1147

Habib Dogan 1154 1241 1159 467710 Turkey 1123

Anastasi Maurizio 1114 1115 1247 463711 Malta 1161

Kyriakou Iraklis 1206 1086 1179 457112 Cyprus 1100

Adam Shrubb 1179 1099 1072 456413 Gibraltar 1214

Izhak Dekel 1060 1189 1134 451014 Israel 1127

Vedran Vedriš 1094 1162 1085 450915 Croatia 1168

Daniele Bronzetii 1148 1040 1135 448016 San Marino 1157

Graham Coles 1086 1058 1108 443317 Gibraltar 1181

Gregoriou Grigoris 1095 1091 1165 440818 Cyprus 1057

Ballesteros Jesus 1048 1204 1157 440719 Spain 998

Shay Fefer 1006 1047 1102 426820 Israel 1113

Emre Yusufi 1044 1102 1082 426421 Turkey 1036

Mattia Colonna 1064 1046 1026 425422 San Marino 1118

Meziou Khaled 1037 1070 999 407023 Tunisia 964

Mohamed Ali Chammam 909 938 1078 383724 Tunisia 912
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TotalPos Name

Women All Events

Country

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

Singles Doubles Doubles
 Mixed

Team

Abela Sue 1198 1209 1211 47741 Malta 1156

Dimartino Giada 1230 1222 1109 46812 Italy 1120

Adile Sevgi Michajlow 1116 1175 1166 46663 Turkey 1209

Sara Mizrahi 1244 1172 1106 46594 Israel 1137

Deligianni Nafsika 1108 1130 1233 46195 Greece 1148

Gulhan Aksular 1247 998 1152 45546 Turkey 1157

Ivana Krajačić 1169 1020 1108 45527 Croatia 1255

Balzano Annalisa 1194 1116 1120 45028 Italy 1072

Rovithaki Anastassia 1166 1135 1115 44929 Greece 1076

Kastori Myria 1150 1141 1049 446010 Cyprus 1120

Mendicoa Keyla 1180 1025 1146 445311 Spain 1102

Janja Kovacic 1156 1092 1063 441912 Slovenia 1108

Carannante Tiziana 1102 1088 1073 439613 Malta 1133

Slavica Barić 1160 1061 1040 428014 Croatia 1019

Lynne Fishler 1143 1041 1073 423515 Israel 978

Mihela Krizma 1191 1033 1103 423516 Slovenia 908

Esteban Virginia 1034 1042 1143 420817 Spain 989

Schiza Niki 1112 1026 965 418918 Cyprus 1086

Morena Barbieri 999 1022 978 400019 San Marino 1001

Aline Barthelemy 1077 966 932 399420 San Marino 1019

Sonia Anagui 990 860 889 368221 Tunisia 943

Meziou Hela 874 914 868 358022 Tunisia 924
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Men Masters Step 1 - Quarter finals

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G2G1Player name TotalSeed Lane

Parasakis Stavros, Greece (Coach: ) 174 180

Josko Hlede, Slovenia (Coach: ) 227 212

354

439

4

5

9

10

Anze Grabrijan, Slovenia (Coach: ) 211 211

Rossi Federico, Italy (Coach: ) 167 213

422

380

2

7

11

12

Rodriguez Francisco, Spain (Coach: ) 131 166

Miše Mrkonjić, Croatia (Coach: ) 182 170

297

352

1

8

13

14

Stathatos Ioannis, Greece (Coach: ) 189 196

Spiteri Mark, Malta (Coach: ) 221 277

385

498

3

6

15

16
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Women Masters Step 1 - Quarter finals

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G2G1Player name TotalSeed Lane

Dimartino Giada, Italy (Coach: ) 200 204

Ivana Krajačić, Croatia (Coach: ) 165 131

404

296

2

7

1

2

Abela Sue, Malta (Coach: ) 179 217

Balzano Annalisa, Italy (Coach: ) 223 211

396

434

1

8

3

4

Adile Sevgi Michajlow, Turkey (Coach: ) 149 197

Gulhan Aksular, Turkey (Coach: ) 188 192

346

380

3

6

5

6

Sara Mizrahi, Israel (Coach: ) 194 181

Deligianni Nafsika, Greece (Coach: ) 164 246

375

410

4

5

7

8
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Men Masters Step 2 - Semi final

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G2G1Player name TotalSeed Lane

Anze Grabrijan, Slovenia (Coach: ) 179 290

Miše Mrkonjić, Croatia (Coach: ) 208 197

469

405

2

8

10

9

Josko Hlede, Slovenia (Coach: ) 216 158

Spiteri Mark, Malta (Coach: ) 157 229

374

386

5

6

13

14
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Women Masters Step 2 - Semi final

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G2G1Player name TotalSeed Lane

Deligianni Nafsika, Greece (Coach: ) 197 157

Gulhan Aksular, Turkey (Coach: ) 216 197

354

413

5

6

3

4

Dimartino Giada, Italy (Coach: ) 223 177

Balzano Annalisa, Italy (Coach: ) 180 170

400

350

2

8

5

6
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Men Masters Step 3 - Final

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G2G1Player name TotalSeed Lane

Anze Grabrijan, Slovenia (Coach: ) 217 203

Spiteri Mark, Malta (Coach: ) 201 190

420

391

2

6

5

6
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Women Masters Step 3 - Final

Mediterranean Challenge Cup
20-26. April 2015 in Chania, Crete

G2G1Player name TotalSeed Lane

Dimartino Giada, Italy (Coach: ) 201 194

Gulhan Aksular, Turkey (Coach: ) 169 246

395

415

2

6

3

4
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